

Network Design, PC Support, Phone Systems, Cabling...

Designing the most cost effective solution to fit your needs.

AZXnetworks

Karel Grulich, Owner 1650 Ridgeview Circle Auburn, CA 95603 Phone: 530-888-6165 Fax: 530-888-6170 karelg@AZXnetworks.com www.AZXnetworks.com

	Info

Date: Time:	Date:	Time:	
-------------	-------	-------	--

1. Labor & Other

Labor:	Hours	Rate	Extended
		Total:	
2. Parts			
Parts:	Qty	Unit	Extended
For detailed description please see Estimate or Invoice		Subtotal:	
Parts pricing may slightly vary		Shipping:	vary by part
depending on availability and suppliers!		Tax:	8.50%
Any parts sales are final and not returnable!		Total:	
3. Totals			
Totals:		Labor:	
		Parts:	
	To	tal Project:	

By signing and/or paying this work order you agree to the following terms: You are authorizing Mr. Karel Grulich, AZXnetworks, and its affiliates to perform work listed on this document including all necessary pre and post tasks needed to accomplish this order. You also agree to pay this proposal or invoice amount. You agree that this work has been completed to your 100% satisfaction. AZXnetworks' payment terms: NET 30. 1.5 % interest per month will apply after 30 days. AZXnetworks reserves the right to shut down the systems or its functions without notice if any invoice is more than 30 days overdue! Any hardware and software purchased through AZXnetworks remains the property of AZXnetworks until all outstanding invoices (labor or parts) are paid in full. AZXnetworks reserves the right to remove any hardware and software from your premises at any time without notice if any invoice is outstanding for more than 30 days and not paid in full. Any additional work or work changes have to be authorized by Mr. Karel Grulich, AZXnetworks, and its affiliates with a new work order. You agree that Mr. Karel Grulich, AZXnetworks, and its affiliates are not responsible for any systems modifications made by you, your personnel, or unqualified person. No warranty of any performed work will be provided if an unqualified person has access to your systems and if any by AZXnetworks unauthorized changes to the network systems are made. This document also releases Mr. Karel Grulich, AZXnetworks, and its affiliates from any liability regarding software licensing on your systems. You agree to provide and/or acquire software licensing according to manufacturer's specifications and license agreements for any software or software changes installed on your systems within 30 days of this work order. Estimates are valid for 14 days. Shipping may vary slightly. Pricing and rates may change at any time without notice! In case of a legal litigation for non-payment of this work order/invoice you agree to pay for all court and attorney fees.

Sincerely,

Karel Grulich

I'm authorizing the above labor and parts order: Signature or Initial:

You agree that the work listed has been completed to your 100% satisfaction. **Labor and parts work order accepted by:**

Signature:

Date:

Voice, Data, Phone Systems, Operating Systems, Internet, Cabling, E-Business, Security and more...